1/7
ESDAxxSC5
ESDAxxSC6
QUAD TRANSIL ARRAY
FOR ESD PROTECTION
®
SOT23-5L (SC-59)
ESDAxxSC5

Packaging: Standard packaging is tape and reel.
MARKING
ORDER CODE
ESDA 6V1 SC6
ESD ARRAY
VBR min
PACKAGE :
SC5: SOT23-5L
SC6: SOT23-6L
Type Marking
ESDA5V3SC6 ES53
ESDA14V2SC5 EC15
ESDA14V2SC6 ES15
ESDA25SC6 ES25
Packaging: Standard packaging is tape and reel.
MARKING
mm
inch